Time

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

09:00

09:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

Breakfast &
Transfer

15:00

15:30

Welcome &

16:00

Arrival

16:30

17:00

17:30

18:00

18:30

19:00

19:30

Dinner &

20:00

Evening
Programme

20:30

Dinner &
Evening

Programme

Breakfast &
Transfer

Breakfast &
Transfer

Concluding
Session &
Goodbye

Closing, Dinner
& Evening
Programme




